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Direction
Stevenage Bus Station Stop A — Baldock High St Market 
Place Stop D

42 stops

Open route schedule

Stevenage Bus Station Stop A

Stevenage Railway Station Stop N

Stevenage Fairlands Way Argyle Way

Stevenage Fairlands Way Gunnels Wood Rd (W)

Stevenage Gunnels Wd Rd Cavendish Rd

Stevenage Fairview Rd opp Julians Rd

Stevenage Fisher's Green Rd Southsea Rd

Stevenage Perranporth Lanelowestoft Gardens

Todds Green Postbox North

Lt Wymondleystevenage Rdopp Chantry Ln

Stevenage Graveley Rd opp Elizabeth Court

Stevenage North Rd Graveley Rd (S)

Stevenage Wesleyan Road Southbound

Stevenage North Rd Graveley Rd (N)

Graveley High St Waggon and Horses Ph

Graveley B197 Jack's Hill Caravan Park

Letchworth B197 Lannock Hill (Nw)

Letchworth Letchworth Gate opp Rec Gnd

Lordship Est Penn Way Ashbourne Close

Letchworth Penn Way Dents Close

Letchworth Penn Way Netley Dell

Route schedule
Stevenage Bus Station Stop A — Baldock High St Market 
Place Stop D

Monday 07:30

Tuesday 07:30

Wednesday 07:30

Thursday 07:30

Friday 07:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Stevenage Bus Station Stop A

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-92a-3787214-677976635
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Letchworth Penn Way opp Thristers Close

Letchworth Howard Drive opp Penn Way

Letchworth Howard Drive (N)

Letchworth Whitethorn Lane (W)

Letchworth Willian Way Baldock Rd (N)

Letchworth Baldock Rd opp Field Lane

Letchworth Highfield (Nw)

Letchworth Highfield Highfield School

Letchworth West View (Ne)

Letchworth Spring Rd Campers Avenue

Letchworth Station Way (Ne)

Letchworth Station Road Stop E

Letchworth Norton Way Sth Howard Garden

Letchworth Pixmore Way Shott Lane

Letchworth Pixmore Way opp St Paul's Church

Letchworth Baldock Rd Jackman's Place

Letchworth Baldock Rd opp Leisure Centre

Letchworth Baldock Rd Jubilee Rd

Baldock Letchworth Rd Hopewell Rd

Baldock Hitchin St The Gardens Stop E

Baldock High St Market Place Stop D



Direction
Baldock High St Market Place Stop D — Stevenage Bus 
Station Stop A

49 stops

Open route schedule

Baldock High St Market Place Stop D

Baldock Mansfield Rd Park Gardens

Baldock Weston Way Mansfield Rd

Baldock Weston Way Park Drive

Baldock Weston Way Willian Way

Baldock Weston Way Ashton's Lane

Baldock London Rd Templar Avenue

Baldock High Street opp The Boot Ph

Baldock High St Market Place Stop C

Baldock Hitchin St The Gardens Stop F

Baldock Letchworth Rd opp Hopewell Rd

Letchworth Baldock Rd opp Jubilee Rd

Letchworth Baldock Rd Leisure Centre

Letchworth Baldock Rd opp Jackman's Place

Letchworth Pixmore Way St Paul's Church

Letchworth Pixmore Way opp Shott Lane

Letchworth Norton Way Sth Pixmore Way (N)

Letchworth Norton Wy Sth opp Howard Pk

Letchworth Station Road Stop C

Letchworth Spring Rd Station Way (Se)

Letchworth Spring Rd opp Campers Ave

Letchworth West View (Sw)

Letchworth Highfield opp Highfield Sch

Letchworth Hitchin Rd Highfield

Route schedule
Baldock High St Market Place Stop D — Stevenage Bus 
Station Stop A

Monday 14:45

Tuesday 14:45

Wednesday 14:45

Thursday 14:45

Friday 14:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Baldock High St Market Place Stop D

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-92a-3787214-677976635


Letchworth Baldock Rd Field Lane

Letchworth Willian Way Baldock Rd (S)

Letchworth Whitethorn Lane (E)

Letchworth Howard Drive (S)

Letchworth Howard Drive opp Penn Way

Letchworth Penn Way Thristers Close

Letchworth Penn Way opp Netley Dell

Letchworth Penn Way opp Dents Close

Lordship Est Penn Way opp Ashbourne Cl

Letchworth B197 Lannock Hill (Se)

Graveley B197 opp Jack's Hill Caravan Pk

Graveley High St opp Waggon & Horses Ph

Stevenage North Rd Graveley Rd (S)

Stevenage Wesleyan Road Northbound

Stevenage North Rd Graveley Rd (N)

Stevenage Graveley Rd Elizabeth Court

Lt Wymondley Stevenage Rd Chantry Lane

Todds Green Postbox South

Stevenage Perranporth Lanelowestoft Gardens

Stevenage Fisher's Green Rd Corton Close

Stevenage Fisher's Grn Rd opp Southsea Rd

Stevenage Fairview Rd opp Fleetwood Cres

Stevenage Gunnels Wd Rd opp Cavendish Rd

Stevenage Fairlands Way Gunnels Wood Rd (E)

Stevenage Bus Station Stop A



92a Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Stotfold

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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